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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:22£1 09
TELEPHONE: VEWL. #:
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EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISORER REGISTRATIORN FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
edmissicn via the Orderly Departure Progrzui can be established.
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If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have nmot filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NG UY EN QUANG FU U

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: 22¢1 07
I-1714:___ Y _NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
aedmissicn via the Orderly Departure Prograu can be establiished.
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If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

IRS Form I-130 must do so.
DATE PREPARED: Nol/ / £ / /M
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NG-UVYEN , QUA NG LUU
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
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DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)
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HOI GIA-DINE TU-NHAN CHINHE-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635
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INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) 20 Ak s
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NAME (Tén Td-nhdn) : _ NAunén T S 0y
Last (| (Tén Ho) Middle//(Giua) First (Tén gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _J Wl 2.9 (941
(Nam, noi sinh) Month| (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Ndam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): A Female (Nﬁs:
MARITAL STATUS - Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): X

(Tinh trang gia &inh):
aDDRESS IN VIETNAM : ] LS oo M’ ljm% BDa P&d&m 2.7
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)
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POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _5;_ No (Khong)___
If Yes (Neu co): From : 6. 23 75 10 (Den): |- 1. 81
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APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): s
IV Number (So ho s0): 236109
No (Rhong): :

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): S ar akoie .

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

/N Jthéfﬂméhzufgliéuivk/ e . _
Hro By 4cto2 .
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=Ky):. Yes (co): ;S No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN)=12hli+th jy\—-[LLAQ»

NAME & SIGNATURE:
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT -
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

Mintwsa Neoc Treda [ MK ) A
DATE: Mt 600, ?.fv\, L

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : PJG%LJ\/F'AJ QAUANG LU
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BOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINE-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063:

. . INTAK; FORM (Two Copiles)
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ADDRESS IN VIETNAM
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

Thant # Cle iy \IET NAM
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. VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):
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; IV Number (S& ho S 23604
No (Khong):
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‘(Ten, Chu kv, Dia chi va Dlen thoai cua nguoi dien don nav) \

| Ming kWA NGoc TrEDA(CMEKT ) () _
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: Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
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Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

Moy (g 8
RE‘Z)I() M//\//‘L’L 1\/'/-/’4 ’VG? o C/ Reference: IV 0(03 é—‘/O?
Dear Sir/Madam: e 7'//7’ KU E (7)

We have received your approved immigrant visa petition(s) or your application for
family reunification for your relatives in Vietnam and have opened a file for
it/them. An IV file number has been assigned for quick reference purposes. All
cases are filed by their IV oumber, and not by name. Please mark their IV number
(five or six digits) on all documents and correspondence you send to us. Also,
tell your relatives in Vietnam their five- or six-digit IV number and ask them to
use it on the envelope and on any documents and correspondence thev may send us,.

if you receive more than one IV-number for the same relatives, please notify this
office immediately so that we can advise you of the correct IV number to use.

Following is a list of documents which are usually needed to complete our tile,.
Vietnamese civil documents are available from the local authorities in Vietnam,
Before we can agree to accesz_four relatives from Vietnam as ODP candidates, we
must have these documents:

-- A copy of your birth certificate, and the birth certificates of everyone in the
case, along with certified English translations.

--— A copy of the marriage certificate of each person who {s married (if there was a
previous marriage, we will also need a death certificate or divorce decree to show
the marriage was legally terminated) along with certified English translations.

-~ Copies of your pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards, and copies of the
pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards of each person. If either of these ID
cards {s not available, please inform us of the reason.

-- A.photo of each person, if available.

-= A copy of your I-94 or I-551 ("green card”), or the number of your naturalization
certificate and the date and place of issue (do not photocopy your naturalization
certificate).

7ou should collect these documents and send them to us. If you have already submitted
some of these documents, you may wish to forward copies of them again to ensure that
the copies will be included in our file. Return address labels may be enclosed for
your convenience in sending the documents to us.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should encourage your
relatives to apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when our file
is complete, whether or not your relatives will be permitted to depart will depend

on the Vietnamese authorities. This office has no influeance over decisions by these
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore, all efforts to obtain
Exit Permits must be made by your relatives in Vietnam.

ODP-10 (0409f: 11/86)




If vou have not filed immigrant visa petitions for your relatives, but you are
eligible to do so, or you become eligible to do so at any time before your
relatives depart from Vietnam, you must file Form I-130 with the Immigration
and Naturalization Service (INS).

If you are an American Citizen you can file petitioms with INS for:

-- your legal spouse; — your children (and their spouses and
unmmarried children under 21);
-- your parents (or step-parents 1if — your brothers and sisters (and their
the relationship was eatablished spouses and umarried children
before the citizen was 18 years old); under 21); and

— your fiance/fiancee.

If you are a Permanent Resident Alien (a person with a Form I-551 or “"green card")
you can file petitions for:

-- your legal spouse, and
-~ your ummarried sons and daughters (including those who are now divorced or
widowed) and their children under 21.

Please mark each Form I-130 with its appropriate IV number. If you have any
questions about immigrant visa petitions, inquire at the nearest INS office or
ask the voluntary agency that resettled you.

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number, for either you or
your relatives in Vietnam, and always write the IV number (five or six digits) onm
your letter.

‘

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already reviewed our file for
your relatives, but rather to inform you that we have established . a file for them
and to tell you the IV file number. After you have submitted all the required
documentation, wve will then be able to complete our file, If any other information
or documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the file. Please do
not write to us, unless it is to report a change of address, or to tell us your
relatives have obtained Exit Permits; in that case, send us the Exit Permit
numbers. Due to the fact that we now have over 150,000 files in our office,

it may be many months before your file comes up for review and you hear from

this office again even though you have sent all documents to our office. Any
correspondence with this office should be sent by registered mail or with a

Return Receipt Requested form supplied by the post office if you wish
acknowledgement that your letter was received by the ODP office.

Sincerely,

erly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

ODP-10 (0409f: 11/86)



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailan%g/

Mag (% 5
RE\bIQ f”/’\/# k/"A NC’?OC/ Reference: IV o(o‘3 é/O?

Dear Sir/Madam: Le 7/%' M E (‘}1)

We have received your approved immigrant visa petition(s) or your application for
family reunification for your relatives in Vietnam and have opened a file for
it/them. An IV file number has been assigned for quick reference purposes. All
cases are filed by their IV number, and not by name. Please mark their IV number
(five or six digits) on all documents and correspondence you send to us. Also,
tell your relatives in Vietnam their five- or six-digit IV number and ask them to
use it on the envelope and on any documents and correspondence thev may send us.

if you receive more than one IV-number for the same relatives, please notify this
office immediately so that we can advise you of the correct IV number to use.

Following is a list of documents which are usually needed to complete our file.
Vietnamese civil documents are availlable from the local authorities in Vietnam.
Before we can agree to accegz—kour relatives from Vietnam as ODP candidates, we
must have these documents:

-- A copy of your birth certificate, and the birth certificates of everyone in the
case, along with certified English translations.

-= A copy of the marriage certificate of each person who is married (if there was a
previous marriage, we will also need a death certificate or divorce decree to show
the marriage was legally terminated) along with certified English translations.

-- Copies of your pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards, and coples of the
pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards of each person. 1If either of these ID
cards is not available, please inform us of the reason.

== A photo of each person, {f available,.

-= A copy of your [-94 or I-551 ("green card”), or the number of your naturalization
certificate and the date and place of issue (do not photocopy your naturalization
certificate).

7ou should collect these documents and send them to us, If you have already submitted

some of these documents, you may wish to forward coples of them again to ensure that

the copies will be included in our file. Return address labels may be enclosed for
your convenlience in sending the documents to us.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should encourage your
relatives to apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when our file
is complete, whether or not your relatives will be permitted to depart will depend

on the Vietnamese authorities. This office has no influence over decisions by these
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore, all efforts to obtain
Exit Permits must be made by your relatives in Vietnam.

ODP-10 (0409f: 11/86)




If vou have not filed immigrant visa petitions for your relatives, but you are
eligible to do so, or you become eligible to do so at any time before your
relatives depart from Vietnam, you must file Form I-130 with the Immigration
and Naturalization Service (INS).

If you are an American Citizem you can file petitioms with INS for:

-~ your legal spouse; -—— 7your children (and their spouses and
ummarried children under 21);
-~ your parents (or step—parents if — vyour brothers and sisters (and their
the relationship was established spouses and ummarried children
before the citizen was 18 years old); under 21); and

—~ your fiance/fiancee.

If you are a Permanent Resident Alien (a person with a Form I-551 or "green card”)
you can file petitions for:

-~ your legal spouse, and
-~ vyour ummarried sons and daughters (imcluding those who are now divorced or
widowed) and their children under 21.

Please mark each Form I-130 with its appropriate IV number. If you have any
questions about immigrant visa petitions, Inquire at the nearest INS office or
ask the voluntary agemcy that resettled you.

Please iuform us of any change of address or telephone number, for either you or
your relatives in Vietnam, and always write the IV number (five or six digits) on
your letter.

'

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already reviewed our file for
your relatives, but rather to inform you that we have established .a file for them
and to tell you the IV file number. After you have submitted all the required
documentation, we will then be able to complete our file., If any other information
or documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the file. Please do
not write to us, unless it is to report a change of address, or to tell us your
relatives have obtained Exit Permits; in that case, send us the Exit Permit
numbers. Due to the fact that we now have over 150,000 files in our office,

it may be many months before your file comes up for review and you hear from

this office again even though you have sent all documents to our office. Any
correspondence with this office should be sent by registered mail or with a

Return Receipt Requested form supplied by the post office 1if you wish
acknowvledgement that your letter was received by the ODP office.

Sincerely,

erly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346~-0001

oDP-10 (0409f: 11/86)
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?.0. Box 73016 ' '
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NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PEFITION

. .
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4 Do 8dvisod that approval of the pelition confers upon the bonoficary en apprapriate classilication. The approval constitutes na essurance
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VOO RPITITION TO CLASS! HAEDIATE RELATIVE OF AUNITED STATES CNZEUHHAL BEENFORWARDED TO THE UNITED
STATLS COMSULATE AT_ e THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION DY THIS SERVICE ON THE PCTMON. THE UNITED
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UENCFRTIARY NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY GIVING THE DATC OF YOUN NATURALIZATION AL TGIE SAME TIME, IF THE PETMOH WAS IN
u: MALE GF YOUR SCN OR DAUSHTER. ALSO ADVISE WHE THEH THAT PLIGON 15 STILL UKMARRIED THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE
WS GANTE OF A VISA TO THE CEHEFICIARY

! ¢COn PITIMON FOA PAEFERENCE CLASSINCATICN, AS SHOWN ABOVE. HAS BEEN FCRAWARDED 1O THE UNITED STATES COMSULATE AT

e emieemee e e e . ... THHS COMPLETES ALL ACTION Y TS5 ST RVICE ON THE PETITION THIS SERVICE MAS
NCTHING 10O DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY (¢ URITED STATES CONSULS WIHO ARE UNDER THE
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MLST DUIING EACH YE AR AND THEY MUST 8E 1SSUFD STRICTLY IV 111E CHRONOLOGICAL ORDLN N WHICH PETITIONS WERF FILED FOR THE
SAME CLASSIFICATION WHEN 11E BENERCIARY'S TURN 1S REACHED ON 111 VISA WAITEIS UIST WHE UNITID STATLS CONSUL WILL INFORIA
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In ACCURCANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINLD THEREIN (1F THE U1 NE T ECIARY HAD PHEVICUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1-485 WHICH YAS
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oAl 43
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HCWEVER AN IMMIGIRANT VISA NUMBERA IS 1iDT PHESENILY AVAILASLE . THLIEFORE THCBENERICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PER-
MATL N1 RELIDENT

ORI ANAL DOSUMENTS SUTMITTTO IN SURPONT OF YOUR PETTION UNAUCOMPPANILU BY COMES THEREOQE HAVE GEEN MADE A PEFOA,
PART Of 1N4E FETINON ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED HECREMITH ARENT

REMAAKS

LU}("‘]-? 8 n

b i




:.Continued) Ipformation about your alien relatives.

;16. List husband/wife and all children of your relative.

i

NAME RELATIONSHIP

NGUYEN, Luu Quang Husband

| NGUYEN, Yen-Ly Thi  Daughter

NGULYEN, Quynh Loan Thi Daughter
NGUYEN, Thanh Lan Thi Daughter
NGUYEN, Huan Quang Son

TRAN, Phong Thanh Adopted son

DATE OF BIRTH
07/29/41
10/16/66
02/2h/70
CL/s05/71
03/06/75
05/07/74

COUNTRY OF BTRT

NMinh Binh, N. V

Vietnam
\ietnam
Vietnam
Vietnam

Vietnam

P



5 UNITED STATES DEP ~ATRENT OF JUSTICE
¢ ? * BADORATION AND HATURALZATION SEITICT

wastern Adjudication Centex
P.0. Box 73016 ° '

San Ysidro, CA 92073
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PEFIION

4

‘I L -
i HAME AMD ADOESS OF PETITIONEN : Nﬁr’@Wyu £ 7‘:

' Sl
%M Y\/\M"W«. w9 e W‘Aé.&fﬁmf -

| 203 (a)(5] LUR-I-~130

DATE FENTIONTLED | DATE OF APPROVAL
OF PETITION

A bl 180 F6822 /2[R 1) B

Dats:

17

v

W 4 DO DOVRSOQ 1hat approval of the peliion conters upon tho bonoflicary an apprapriate classllicaticn. The approval constitutes no essurance
‘Tul he benchckuy will be lound ohgbie for visa 1ssuance, adnussion to tha Unled Slates of adiustmont to tawlul permanent resident atatus
oAty 'or v 1sSuaNCe 13 detonruned only whon apphcation theretor Is made to o consular olficor; eligibllity lor sdmisslon or adjustmont o
it .0 on'y when application therolor 18 made to an tnmigiation olhcor. Algo, ploise nolo v itoing bulow which aro indicated by "X marks
Conwoco nng ‘tus peabony

] - B8 \oonecTnONTOCLASS!

MEDIATE RELATIVE OF AUNTED STATES CNIZUMHASD BCEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED
STATLS CONSULATE AT — LT THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION OY THIS SERVICE ON THE PCTMYON. THE UNITED
LIAY 5 CONSULATE WHICH IS UNDER YRE'SUPTRVISION OF 1H{ DLIARTMEHT OF STATE. VWL L ADVIGE THE BENCTICIARY CONCERIENG VISA

L. UL Iaguiry concermmg viza usvancs 1hould be addivased (o tde Convul TAu Serace will he wnabls te axswer cxy 1aguiry concormmy vua
XA T T )

2 | ] # vCu ULCOME NATURALZED AS A CIT'7EN OF THE UNITFD STATES AND ANl IMMIGHANT VISA HAS NOT YET BECN ISSUED YO TMC
CUNCFRIRAY NOTFY THIS OFF ICE IMMEDIATELY. GIVING THE OATC OF YOUN RATURALIZATION AT 1 IE SAME TIME, IF THE PETITION WAS 1N
L nALF GF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER. ALSO ADVISE WL THUH THAT PLIGUN IS STILL UKMAHRIED. THIS INFORMATIONR MAY EXPEXTE THE
IS0 GANTCE OF A VISA TO THE REKEFICIARY

3 ) imun PITMON FOA PREFERENCE CLASSINICATICN, AS SHOWN ADOVE. HAS BEEN FCRWARDED 1O THT UNITED STATES COMSULATE AT

. e e e i ... THUS COMPLETES ALL ACTION Y i3 “TAVICE ON THE PETITION THIS SERVICE MHAS
NOCTHING 1) DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VIGAS VISAS ARE 1SSUED ONLY [V URITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE
1GILSEIZ THON CF THE US CEPARTMENT OF STATE UNDER YHE LAW CHLY A URIED HUMBER OF VISAS MAY CE (SSUED BY THAT DEPART.
MLNT DUIRNG EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE 1SSUFD STRICTLY IV 111E CHAUNOLOGIC AL ORDLA N WIHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE
{ CANLE CLASSIFICATION WHCN T BENERCIARY'S TURN (S AEACHED ON 114E VISA WAITEIS LIS T THE UNITUD STATLS CONSUL WILL RIFOPM
: o A CONSIDERICSUANCE OF ThE VISA nguuy concerming vud wsuunice should be aldreeand (o the Conenl TAis Seruvice uall be unable (o
R aRsuer L INGUUY CURCCIMMQ NG LSS UARCS.

4 0 ) Tk PETITION STATES THAT THE DFNENCIARY 'S IN THE UNITED STATES A0 WILL APPLY 10 DF 0L A LAWFUL PERIANENT RES!IDENT THE

G CLl Y AP PUCATION FOFR TH!S PURPOSE (AR T 180) SNQOULD DE CGMPLLTED ARG SUBMINTED BY THE BENCFICIAILY WITHIN 30 DAYS
: IN ACCIICANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINL O THENEIN (1F THE U1 NL ICIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1-485 WHICH 'W/AS
: . 1k TUIGE D T HIM, HE SHOULD Re SUEBMIT THAT UM WITHIN LO DANS )

i [_] TC P NEAICIANY WILL TF INFCRIED OF THE DECISICN MADE ON Hi3 PENUK.G APPUICATION TC BLCOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT
TT b Ot a3

o, ] Tiir PEUINCA STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY 1S IN THE UNIITD STATIES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAV/FIN. PCFOMANENT RESIOENT.
P MCWEVER AN IMAIGHIANT VISA NUMBEA 1S NOT PHESENTLY AVAILABLE . THLIWEFORE THLIUCENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PEA-
MAIQ M1 RESDENT

S ] ORI IINAL COSUMENTS SUBMITTTD IN SURPOHT OF YOUR PETITIOUN UNACCOMPANILD BY COMES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PEFBAANENT
"7 pPAHT OF THE FETITION ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNMED HCREMITH

0 (1) nemaars

=" . L‘.ﬁ("l?en

R

1bee g0
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§‘Continued) Information about your alien relatives.

516. List husband/wife and all children of your relative.

NAME RELATIONSHIP DATE OF BIRTH COUNTRY OF BTRT
NGUYEN, Luu GQuang Husband 07/29/41 Minh Binh, N. V
NGUYEN, Yen-Ly Thi  Daughter 10/16/66 Vietnam
NGLYEN, Quynh Loan Thi Daughter ‘ 02/21,/70 Vietnam
NGUYEN, Thanh Lan Thi Daughter cl/05/71 Vietnam
NGUYEN, Huan Quang Son 03/06/75 Vietnam

TRAN, Phong Thanh Adopted son 05/07/74L Vietnam




HOl DONng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THi HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH GiAO
NCUYEN VAN Gt
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN XIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THG
President

NCUYEN QUYNH GiA0
15t vice-President

TRAN XiM DUNG
2na VicePresicent

NCUYEN VAN CIOI
Secretary Cenerat

TRAN THI PHUONG
Ceouty Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN (AN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAD
A - - A ! A
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIAT-NAM

!
H8i Gia- Dlnh Tu Nh&n Chinh-Tri Vlet -Nam hoat dong bat

vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nham muc dich vén dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nh&n chinh- trl Vlet Nam v3 ‘doan-
tu gia dinh. )

}

H01 thlet tha kéu ng Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia tlch cuc va trd tbanh HQl Vién.
Néu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biet nhdng chi
tlet sau day :

Ho va Tén: M/w{;/\ UML/”MOC/ T leda

B%a chi:

) - T T a587 72
Pién thoal: (sO) o ] (Nha), _

N . c§ Cgcgr i

Tén tu nhan chinh tri:
Lien he gia dinh vdi ' td ni§an(chinh tri:
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)

! e
- Xin quy vi_ cho blet quy vi co theé dong gop bang cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y mudn va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol gld
ngn llem P ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho: g§ (tuy y)

1 L -

Thd td, ngin phieu xin gdi ve:

HOI GIA—DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE :




HoI ©Ang Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CiAQ
NCUYEN VAN CIOI
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THCO
Presigent

NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
15 vice-Presigent

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na Vice-Presigent

NCUYEN VAN COI
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUONG
Ceouty Secretary

NCUYEN THI HANK
Treasurer

€6 van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAR

~ - - A ' a
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIE;'I‘-HAM

’

H6i Gia- Dlnh Tu Nhan Chlnh Tri Vlet -Nam hoat dong bat
vu lol, thuan tuy x3a h01 va nhén dao nham muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh- trl Vlet Nam va 'doan-

tu gia dinh.

H01 thlet tha kéu ng Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia tlch cuc va trd thanh HQl Vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi

tlet sau day

Ho va Ten

2
Ming ks Neoo TKeda

Bla chi’: o
a . N 570 He ¢7éSlZZL .
Biéen thoai: (s3) (Nha)
o - , —~
Ten tu nhan chinh trl. mg;;uzé A/ 62 UA Mg'i— { ‘2“
Lién hé gia dinh vdi td nhan chinh tri: ~
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.) Q,é;.

nao cho H01

! AL

Xin quv vi_cho blet quy v1 co the dong gop bang cach

tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol glo
ngn llem V4 ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho: ‘( (tuy y)

Tha tu,

R ' Ar . ’L. A_
ngan phieu xin gul ve:

A~ — - A / .

HOI GIA-DPINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE :




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

HOl bAng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC 'n_awu THO . ’ Aq, .
NGnER QUi CAG MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAF

NCUYEN VAN 01 ~ - — A ! a

M;:véﬁ XUAN LAN HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
HIEP LOWMAN . . '

ITRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hinh T.U.
[Executlve Board H8i Gia- Dlnh Tu Nhan Chlnh Tri Vlet ~Nam hoat dong bat

vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nhim muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh- trl Vlet Nam va doan-

KHUC MINH THO

Presigent
INCUYEN QUYNH CIAO tu gia dinh.
1$~t vice-President )
'?“?”ﬁm g H01 thiét tha keu gQ1 Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
mﬁ&ﬁ&&gﬁt cua H01 bang cach tham gia thh cuc va trd thanh HQl Vién. .
Secretary Ceneral Neu quy v1 nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhidng chi
TREN THE PHUGNG tlet sau day :

Ceouty Secretary
INCUYEN THI HANK
Treasurer

2
Ho va Tén: _ MINH KH#A Neoe TKeda

CG van poan Pia chit _ i
Ravisory committee R - . M FLE2 2
] Bien thoai: (sgd) (Nha) - T
gp LOWMAN . . o ——tfr—— i~y —~
YEN XUAN LAN ’ o~
Ten tu nhan chinh tri: U U
Lién heé gia dinh véi“td nhan chinh tr}° Q.éL

(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Ch{, Em, v.v.)

- Xin quy vi cho blet quy vi co thé dong gop bang cach
nao cho H01° tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thdl gld
Nlpn llem° ﬁé ($£2.q0)
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1.

2.

3.

L,

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:

TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:
I-171#:___ Y __ NO

EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

~ D )
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM KNa e, o oung Loy .
Las¢ VY MiddleJ First
Current Address:_ 013 [ § C 00 Mo Thaulk Da 2. 22887l Thawts
Date of Birth: ’4/ 2 ‘7]/6/,[ Place of Birth: U N/
Previous Occupation (before 1975) (/buofﬂ
(Rank & Position) I

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: FProm 6/2%)% 2o //30/ 9
T t 1 A
Years: Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S KNAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number ' J

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

10

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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MRS. KHUC MINH ThO

Assoc. of Vietnamese Political Priscners
P.0. Box 5435

Arlincton, VA 22205
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CAC HOT DOAN NGUOT VIET
TAT HAWATT

HOI DOAN TON GI'AO

- Cdng bBng Céng Gido Vi&t Nam.
- H61i PhAt Gido Viét Nam.

- Gido H&i Co Ddc Viét Nam.

- Trung T4m Co DSC Viet Nam.

- Thién Vién Ché&n Khéng.

HOI DOAN CHUYEN NGHIEP

- H3i Tift Thuong.
- Nghiép Poan Taxi.
- Nghiép DPoan Xe Kem,

H0I DOAN TUONG TRJ

- H&6i Ai HUG Cao Nién.

- H3i Ai HJu Quén Cdn Canh.
- HGi Phu NU.

- HGi Sinh Vién Viét Nam tai

[}
Dai Hoc Hawaii . —
- H81i Hoc Sinh Lién Trudng. =
<
~ _a o
CO QUAN XA HOI ~
A s ia = |
- Cdng D&ng Viét Nam Tu Do. &
oo
A
s ~ - ~ [} 1 ~ ~ ‘
CAC HOI DOAN KHONG CHINH THUC ES ;
VE THE THAO NVE:t
= g o
-~ { < ©
- HOi Co Tudng. =R
- P41 Bdng Tron Viét Nam. = o o
- . <[1- 3
H E L
>0 m
=0 = ConG Botc Vilr Ham Ty Do Thr kiawall
QL ree Vietnam Organization
Rev. 7/88 R 3 F . g
O o 0
Z o g
O H o
O =



CONG DONG LA AI?

Ld tdp the ngddl V1et gdc
Kinh, géc Hoa, gd% Thudng, gdc
Cham v.v

La nhdng ngud1 khong chap nhan
ché’ 43 c6ng sdn dudi bit clr
hinh thi/c nao.

Li nhdng nguoi tdn trong 1y
thng td do vd nh&n quydn tai

V1et Nam vd trén toan thé’ g101.

La nh&ng thuyen nhan tdng 1i&u
chet trén bién ca’ di tim tu do
o' xw ngudl

La nhdﬁg "bS nhan" vug’t hang
tram dam duwdn rdng qua Vung
Ty Dia Cam Bot de b1 xua dudi
trén 44t Thii.

La nhéng nan nh&n cda ch?d’ 44
ph; nhdn Ha Nai bon dX xam
1dn mién Nam nam 1975.

La nh&ng di déan td hoa nguc a0
Viet Nam, ndi ma b5 ddi Ha N01
dang dva din trd vé& thoi

Trung C&’

Li nhung cdu tu nhan ch1nh
tri thoat chet trong cac lao
tu cong san glong thng tra1
td th&h buc Qubd'c X2’ thoi Th?
Chién II.

L3 nhung ngddi séng cin cu,
yeu chudng td¢ do, mudh lap
cudc 10i mbi o’ qué ngudl

Cong Dong la chinh QuYy V1
nhﬂhg thdnh phan trong tap
th& luu vong c¢én gan bd voi
qué hudng Vlat Nam.

CONG BONG LA 617

Mang t&n Viét Nam Ty Do, Céng
Ddng la m6t td chiwe b4t vu 1ldi
cung cfp cac dich vu x& h01 cho
tdp th®’ nguoi vidt.

Cong B6ng chinh thic hoat ddng
nam 1978 ﬂﬁoc Tié&d Bang Hawa11
cap giai thddng hang nhdt v&
cdng tdc xa h&i ndm 1981, vi
lam chud luc cho Cd Quan Bong
Dudng MAAC nhan giai thudng nam
1986 v& sinh hoat cdng ddng.

Cong Dong hoan toan tu tuc vé
tai chanh khong do b &%t c cd
quan céng tu ndo ta1 trd. Ngan
sach hang ndm khoang $6,000 ae
do thdnh vién vd Ban Chiap Hanh
t¥ nguyén don

Cdng ﬂong 14 mot t‘4chuc dua vdo
tdp th?d’, phuc vu tap the, va do
tap the’ tai trd vé moi mat Cong

Dong phat 31nh tw tap thé va tap

thé’ nubi dddng Cong Déng.

Mo1 hoat Hong cua Cong DGng nam
trong hai 1ahh vuc chinh: xa hdi
va vdn hoa, voi myc tifu phat
huy dJdi sdn t1nh thﬁn Viét Nam va
dong gép vdo nén van hbda dia
phuong.

Cong POng cing aéng vai trd sdi
gidy lién lac gitp nguci V1et
héi nhap m&t cath d@~ddang vao
do'i song dia phuodng.

Cong Dong 13 t8” chivc cia Quy Vi,
do Quy V1 va d%8’ phuc vu Quy V1

CONG DONG LAM 612

Céng Péng ddn nhan ngudi ty
nan vd di dan V1et (va V1et
goc Hoa hay thuoc cac goc dan
khac) tu viet Nam tofi.

Cng Dong yem tro’ cong tac dinh
cd cda hai co quan Cathollc
Immigration Center va Kalihi-
Palama Immlgrant Serv1ce Center
gilp ac nhdng ngudi md'i toi.

Cdn Dang 1a mdi trdong cpuyén
tiép 48’ nhung ngudi mdl tdi
héi nh3p vdo tdp th®

Céng P8ng gitp 40 nhung ai mudhn
vdo ngdnh t1eu thudng b&ng cadch
m& khda hudh luyédn va vay ,voh
qua Co Quan Ti&u Thudng cua
chinh phu.

Cdng Pdng hé™ trd moi ng luc
doan tu gia ﬂlnh qua chddng
trinh 0DP cda B Ngoai Giao
Hoa Ky tai Bangkok va Phu Cao
Uy Ty Nan Lién Hidp Qud'c tai
Singapore.

Cong Dong hd" trg m01 doan thé’
chlnh _dang, v& cac dodn thé’
nay ph4t huy hé théhg tudng
tro vd nghé nghlep giva cac
thanh phédn trong tép thé’,

Cong Déng yéh trod moi thanh
phan thich ngh1 voi aoi song
xa h01, t1nh cam va kinh té&
48> dong gop vao xi h01 dia
phudng nhdng van duy ‘tri dudc
di san véin hoa V1et Nam.

Cdng dShg phuc vu ngucoi qut
tap thé& Viét, 44t nudc
va d&n tdc Viet.



Cong Dote Vigr NaM Tu Do Tar Hawarr
 Free Vietnam Organization

Honolulu, Hawaii 96817

Ngay 11 thang 8, 1989

Kfnh g@i Ba Khuc Miph Thd

HGi C’du Td Nhan Chinh Tri Vi€t Nam
P.0. Box 5435

Arlington, VA 22205

AM
Case: NGUYEN QUANG LUU

Kinh B3 Tho:

Trédn trong nho Bd ghi danh va gan thigp cho trudng

hdp cua Anh Nguyen Quang Luu, cuu si quan Quin Luc Viét Nam
cdng Hoa (hd so’ dinh kem).

. Trudng hop cdn thém chi tiet xin B4 vui long }iénAlac
vé Cdng D8ng chung t8i theo dia chi), Gidn thoai ghi trén.
Chung t8i_se lien }Jac voi than nhan cua cuu si quan lién
hé& yéu cau cung cdp thém tai 1liéu @€ gwi t8i quy HAi.

Xin cim on sy gilip & cua Ba va quy H&i.
Kinh thy,

NevendL

NGUYEN CHUONG_
Cong Tac Xa Hoi



MINISTRY OF INTERIOR SCCIALIST REPUBLIC CF VIETNAM

_CAMP 0§0§HU puc Inderendence, Liberty and Happinees

RELEASE CERTIFICATE

Ref. Circular No. 966/BCA  dated 05/31/6lof Minietry of Interior
and decieion No. 06 dated 01/18/81 of Minietry of Interior, thie releace
certificate ie ieecued to :

Full name NGUYEN QUANG LUU
Nick name .

Aliae

Date of birth 07/29/41

Place of birth Ninh Binh

Regietered reeidence before being arreeted: 13 Lo § Cu Xa Thanh D
Phuong 27, Binh Thanh, TP Ho Chi Minh :

Offence: Serving ae< txafning ‘officer in military academy. - = =« [X—
itk

Date of arreet: 06/23/75 Sent.ence: Re-dducation

Ref. Cecieion No. of Minietry of Interior, the indi-

vidual'e eentence will be increased to yeare ard monthe
or decreased to yeare and monthe
Regietered addreee after releace: '
13 Lo S Co Xa Thanh Da .
Phuong 27, Binh Thanh, TP Ho Chi Minh
Obeervatione on the re-education proceee:
The individual concerned, during the re-education term, made efforts
in his education, labor assignments and adherence to camp regulations.

Post-re-education supervision: 12 months.

Travel time allowed: 2 days

(Travel allowance has been made to cover the trip from re-education
camp to family's residence).

i Fingerprint cignature Date: 01/30/81
(Right indeXx) of releas=ed pereon Warden
NGUYEN QUANG LUU MAJ. PHAN HUU PHUC.
Cooy No. . . (Sigred and etamped)
jeeued by Camp ° (w/ fingerprint)

’. fg’f& B lurirt Q89
fepenapy

Tuaie e to certify that the above ie a true and exact tranelaticn
frem the original copoy in Vietratese attached and that the tranelator,
w0 eigne below, ie fluent in both Vietramsee ancd Inglien languagee,

Subscriced and sworn y . . ..
S Honoluiu. kKawaii,
betorz %X o Aay

. October — .99 Spay

ﬁgﬁ/\](ﬂ C) M SUE TCHENG

ORERIIGE B T RS LT U
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. THE INFANTRY SCHOOL

. APC 4100
NO. 11869

CERTIFICATE OF PAY TEFMINATION

Major LE DUY NGUYEN, Finance Officer of the Infantry
School, certifies that

Captain/RVNAF NGUYEN QUANG LUU
SNy 61/414,926
Pay rate 6-T10

Marital status

1s terminated on the Infantry School payroll starting April,

1975.

The reason for pay termination is graduation of Course
#5/74/BBCC, and the officer concerned is returned to parent
unit, Headquarters Co., 23rd Division.

Base pay 25,100. (Piasters)
Family allowance 7,000,
Rice allowance 4,200.
Fringe 0.

Note: The officer concerned has an outstanding govern-
ment loan of $2000 received as a New Year loan in 19735.

Prepared by:
SFC TU THANH QUAN
(Signed)

Incls:
- Form 1/1B
~ 2 copies for officer concerned
to handcarry to parent unit.

Subscribed cond sworn t?[
velore mantnis cav
Dcmber -2

ﬁ%dﬁ i

el Chln €t UYY "r’ N
SIRSHE <\ % M@fdh (994

""‘ "DUbIC S\ef1r‘.~u
Mooconmeden wanices OV Uy

APO 4100, 04/16/75
FINANCE OFFICER
(Signed/sealed)

Certilv e ﬁor*'i exoct trand 1txonrromor|omot ‘n
Vietrormass: o3t traneyiar Hoo sntoin RBath

Vietnam .o cnu f*qusn i

Sy

SUE TCHENG

Married, 4 children (See Form 1/1B)
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ey

Republic of Vietnam /<35 EXTR.CT FROM Tz
MINISTRY OF JUSTICE AT THI RZCGDS COFFICE, COURT CF

THE COURT OF BIEN HOA
Date: Ol/20/61
No. 18¢h
(1)

The followirg is an sxtract rrom the original substitute
birth certificate igsued to NGUYEN QUANG LUU
ty MR, BUU NGHI Presiding Judge at the Court
of Peacé of Bien Hoa_on 0O4/20/61.

LXTHR..CT:

The witnesses, after listenning to .rticle 16 of the
vecree of Irime Minister of the Frovisional Governmernt of
South Viet Nam and article 363 and the following irticles
of the revised penal codes dated 12/31/1912, and taking
oath to say the truth, declare that they certainly know:

NGUYEN QUANG LUU

was born on 07/29/L41 at Sao Lam Village, Province
of Ninh Binh to NGUYEN QUANG DUC and NGUYEN THI TAC.

CERTIFIED
No. 121/VPUB
05/08/86
FOR THE PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE
27th Neighborhood

TRAN VAN HAT TRUE EXTRACT
(Signed/sealed) _Bien Hoa _ (date) _09/13/61
CHIEF RECORDS OFF LCER
(Signed/sealed)
Cone DoNG Vifr Nan Ty Bo Tar Mawarz
STATE OF HAWAIL . Free Vietnam Organigzation
COUNTY OF HONOLULU ¢ Honoluly, h 53817
Tel,
Sworn and subscribed This is to certify that the abeve is i true and
to be e me on this exact translation from the origin.l in Vietnwmese

and that the translator, who signs below is fluarnt
in both the Vietnamese and inglish languages.

of Norensbr, (945

Honolulu, Hawaii,

A L#x /X
= ST
| ﬂgyen CﬁW
. My commission exnireséf:::?fsz?/ C. NGUYEN

Secretary General
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Rrevthce of Phu Yen

District of Tuy Hoa
Tuy Hoa Village

EXTRACT FROM THE MARRIAGE REGISTER

No. 28
Full name of husband: NGUYEN QUANG LUU
Occupation: Serviceman
Date of birth: 07/29/41
Place of birth: Sao Lam, Nho Quang, Ninh Bin
Permanent residence: Binh Nhan, Xa Tuy Hoa, Quan
Temporary residence: Tuy Hoa, Phu Yen
Full name of husband's father: NGUYEN QUANG DUC
Living or deceased? Living
Full name of husband's mother: NGUYEN THI TAC
Living or deceased? Deceased
Full name of wife: LE THI EUE
Occupation: Dressmaker
ezt | %= Date of birth: 01/12/4L8 _
<3 ] Place of birth: Lac An, Ninh Tho, GQuan Ninh
ggﬁ:fs S Permanent residence: Binh Nhan, Xa Tuy Hoa, Quan
2 22 :#:' Temporary residence: Tuy Hoa, Tinh Phu Yen
3 7 | Full name of wife's father: LE HOP
3 i3 Living or deceased? Deceased
oR Full name of wife's mother: LE THI CucC
§S§° Living or deceased?
jE; Date of registration: 02/16/€L
g
o0 r¥ Date of marital contract: N/A
CERTIFIED
the signature of MR. BUI KHOA CERTIFIED TRUE EXTRACT
Chairman and Vital Statistics TUY HOA , 08/23/67
Officer of Tuy Hoa Villacge. (Place of issue) (date)

Tuy Eoa 08/23/67
FOR DISTRICT CEZILF

VITAL STATISTICS OFFICER

CERTIFIED
No. 121/VFUB
05/08/86

FOR PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE 27TH NEIGEBCRHECCD

TRAI VAN HAI

-

{

-O>

NG ‘O6uc JI1ET NaM Ty Do Tar Hawarz
~ Free Vietzam Organization

+ =onofule, HI Q€8T

“al

This 1is to certify that the above docu-
ment 1s a true and exact translation from
the original copy in Vietnamese attached,

Subscribed snd swoy x‘/'/'/ and that the translator, who signs below, is
bef é/”m . /diy competent in both English and Vietnamese :
emri‘}wl«/é/ WJ‘/n/ languages.
°f*j;2§f§?_f7“ s
= A NGUYEN CHUONG

. —~atary Puhhc Sta eofh':{v-u‘f/ s =

= -l

‘A\ comrus. ‘on expires:

55

Nowen e

N ——————



(Side 1)

Republic of Vietmam
IDENTIFICATION CARD
N0. 02429082 . Full name LE THI HUE

Date end place of birtn 01/12/48
: Lac An, Ninh Hoa, 'Khanh Hoa
vare of futher LE HOP (Dec.)

PHOTO Yame of mother LE THI CUC

Address Binh Nhan, Tuy Hoa, Phu|Yen

(S1de 2)
Distinpuishing marks: Heipght: 1ml3
Minor scar at inner end of Weirht: lBSkgs
right eyebrow. :
Bearer's siznéture | Finrerorinrts

(Right index)

TUY HOA 10/2L/69 .
EHIEF, NATIONAL POLICE OF PHU YEN
LE DINH PHAP

{Left index)

(Authorized signature)

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY
No. 121/VPUB | _ ' .
05/08/86
FOR PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE OF 27TH NEIGHBORHOOD
TRAN VAN HAI
Signed/sealed)

Conc Dowc Vigr Nam Ty Bo Tar RAwALI
Free Vietnam Organization
e How™ ni 9081,

My commission expires: - This is to certify that the above content is a true and correct
1L trenslation from the original copy in Vietcamese attached and that the
translator, who signs below, is fluent in both English and Vietnu:uies:

'languageS.
anCh
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Province of Phu Yen
District of Tuy Hoa
Tuy Hoa Village )
No. 1361 REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

VITAL STATISTICS SERVICE

/ /__ XTRACT

FROM THE BIRTH REGISTER
FOR THE YEAR OF NINETEEN SIXTY SIX (1966)

SIGNATURES:
R.gistrant:
NGUYEN QUANG LUU

WITNESSES:
TRUONG BUI
NGUYEN CHANH

CERTIFIED
the signature of MR/
BUI KHOA, Chairman/
Vital Statistics
Officer of Tuy Hoa
Village.

Tuy Hoa 08/23/67

Full name of the child

NGUYEN THI YEN LY

Sex

Female

Date of birth

10/16/66

Place of birth

Binh Nhan, Xa Tuy Hosa

Full name of the father

NGUYEN QUANG LUU

Age

Occupation Serviceman
Domicile APO 4757
Full name of the mother ILLF THI HUE
Age

Occupation Housewife
Domicile

Binh Nhan, Xa Tuy Hos

DISTRICT CHIEF

HO QUOC VAN Legitimate wife or concubine Legitimate wife
(Signed/sealed)
CERTIFIED Made at TUY HOA on 08/23/67
NO. 121/VPUB TRUE EXTRACT
05/08/86

Vital Statistics Officer
BUI KHOA
Conc Do Vifr Nan Ty Do Tar Mawanx
Free Vietnam Organizatiop

FOR PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE
27th Neighborhtood
TRAN VAN HAT

1365 NUU(‘.II;\.' AVC., #29 . Hono‘i.‘u, Vi Fewtad
Tel. (808) 537-2093

This is to certify that the above is a true
7635, and exact translation from the original attached
in Vietnamese and that the translator, who signs
below, is fluent in both the Vietnamese and
English languages.

Subscribed and sworn

Honolulu, Hawaii,

Mowken (?WLX

Noraryﬁbhc, State of Hawait

My commission expires: g _ /4-%
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District of Tuy Hoa
Village of Tuy Hoa

Pto ince of Phu Yen

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

VITAL STATISTICS SERVICE

/1"

/ /_~ XTRACT

FROM THE BIRTH REGISTER
FOR THE YEAR OF NINETEEN SEVENTY (1970)

Full name of the child NGUYEN THI QUYNH LOAN
Sex Female
Date of birth 02/21L/70
SIGNATURES: Place of birth __Binh Nhan, Tuy Hoa, Phu Yen
Registrant Full name of the father NGUYEN QUANG LUU
NGUYEN QUANG LUU Age |
WITNESSES: 0 . .
AN VINH ccupation Serviceman
BUI T ..
DANG VAN BA Domicile APO 6126
CERTIFTED Full name of the mother LE THI HUE
the signature of Vital Asge
Statistics Officer of | occupation Housewife
Tuy Hoa Village. Domicil . I
03/05/70 omiclle Binh Nhan, Tuy Hoa, Phu Yen
DISTRICT CHIEF Legitimate wife or concubine _ Legitimate wife
Capt. NGUYEN THAI LAM
S 3
(Signed/sealed) CERTIFIED Made at TUY HOA on  03/05/70
No 121/VPUB TRUE EXTRACT
05/08/86 Vital Statistics Officer

FOR PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE OF NEIGHBORHOOD
TRAN VAN HAI

NO. 27

NGUYEN NHA

€one DovG VigtNameTs Do By Hawa1l

S Frea Vietnam Organization

(Slgned/seale&r 1365 - v Ave 29 e rgnolulu. Ml Suo. s

Tel, (85E) 537.2093
This is to certify that the above is a true
and exact translation from the original attached
in Vietnamese and that the translator, who signs
below, is fluent in both the Vietnamese and
English languages.

Subscribed and sworn

A,

<7 ot

A e~/ Xl

——— . T3
ofary Public, State of Hawaii
My commission expires: 7‘2 —r L

Honolulu, Hawaii,

TNgwen chasy™




.TN..‘"
Province of Phu Yen
District of Tuy Hoa
Tuy Hoa Village
No. 1985

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

VITAL STATISTICS SERVICE

/71"

/ /= XTRACT

FROM THE BIRTH REGISTER
FOR THE YEAR OF NINETEEN SEVENTY ONE

Full name of the child

NGUYEN THI THANH LAN

Sex

Full name of the father

Female
Date of birth 0l /05/71
Place of birth Bi Nha h n

NGUYEN QUANG LUU

Age

Occupation Serviceman

Domicile APO L4757

Full name of the mother LE THI HUE

Age

Occupation Housewife

Domicile Binh Nhan, Tuy Hoa, Phu Yqn

Legitimate wife or concubine

Legitimate wife

Registrant
NGUYEN QUANG LUU
WITNESSES
NGUYEN VAN HIEP
BUI TAN VINH
05/08/86
CERTIFIED No. 121/VPUB

Made at

TUY HOA on _0h4/19/71

TRUE EXTRACT
Vital Statistics Officer
NGUYEN NHA

ConG DokG VifRiNnndTgedd ePar Hawarl
__Free Vietnam Organizat

tion

FOR PEOPLE'S COMMITTET
TRAN VAN HAT
(Signed/sealed)

® Honolulu, Nt suaar
Tel.

) '.-—‘/ - .
Jotary Public, State © !
My commission expires:

This is to certify that the above is a true
and exact translation from the original attachecd
in Vietnamese and that the translator, who signs
below, is fluent in both the Vietnamese and
English languages.

Honolulu, Hawaii,

Nawen Oy
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